ORM PTO-1594	
Rev. 6-93)	

REC



S.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE Patent and Trademark Office

₩	▼	▼

OMB No. 0651-0011 (exp. 4′94) Tab settings ⇒ ⇒ ▼ 100942	
To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks: P	
Name of conveying party(ies): INA Board no Company	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies)
INA Bearing Company, Company Inc.	Name: INA USA Corporation Internal Address: 308 Springhill Farm Roa
☐ Individual(s) ☐ ☐ ☐ ☐ ☐ ☐ ☐ ☐ ☐ ☐ ☐ ☐ ☐ ☐ ☐ ☐ ☐ ☐ ☐	Street Address: Fort Mill State: SC ZIP: ZIP:
☐ OtherAdditional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? ☐ Yes ૐ No	☐ Individual(s) citizenship☐ Association
3. Nature of conveyance:	☐ General Partnership ☐ Limited Partnership ☐ Corporation-StateDelaware
□ Assignment □ Merger □ Security Agreement ※□ Change of Name □ Other	Other
December 30, 1998 Execution Date:	(Designations must be a separate document from assignment)
Application number(s) or patent number(s):	PECE PATE
A. Trademark Application No.(s)	B. Trademark Registration No.(s) The Property of the Property
75/528479	B. Trademark Registration No.(s) To PRE PROPERTY NO. (s) TO PROPER
Additional numbers att	tached? ☐ Yes [※] ☐ No
Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and registrations involved:
Name Gary A. Brunetti	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$ 190.00
Internal Address. Arent Fox Kinter Plotkin	Enclosed
& Kahn, PLLC	☐ Authorized to be charged to deposit account
1050 Connecticut Ave NW Street Address	8. Deposit account number:
City: Washington State: DC ZIP:20036 - 5339	(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)
	SE THIS SPACE
150.00 UP	mation is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy o
GARY A. BRUNETTI GO./	1900 Jan. 7, 1999 Signature Date

Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and document:

Office of the Secretary of State

I, EDWARD J. FREEL, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF

DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THE ATTACHED IS A TRUE AND CORRECT

COPY OF THE CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT OF "INA BEARING COMPANY,

INC.", CHANGING ITS NAME FROM "INA BEARING COMPANY, INC " TO

"INA USA CORPORATION", FILED IN THIS OFFICE ON THE THIRTIETH DAY

OF DECEMBER, A.D. 1998, AT 4 O'CLOCK P.M.

A FILED COPY OF THIS CERTIFICATE HAS BEEN FORWARDED TO THE NEW CASTLE COUNTY RECORDER OF DEEDS.

The state of the s

Edward J. Freel, Secretary or State

0723711 8100

981510445

AUTHENTICATION:

9501225

DATE:

01-04-99

TRADEMARK REEL: 1840 FRAME: 0827

30 093 3147PMP IARENT FOX DISTARY/Treasurer 803 547 NO. 24 E. 3/3 P.02

CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT OF THE CERTIFICATE OF INCORPORATION OF INA BEARING COMPANY, INC.

INA Bearing Company, Inc., a corporation organized and existing under and by virtue of the General Corporation Law of the State of Delaware (the Corporation), does hereby certify the following:

FIRST:

The Certificate of Incorporation is hereby amended to change the name, by deleting the present Article 1. and inserting a new Article 1., as follows:

1. The name of the Corporation is:

INA USA Corporation

SECOND:

The effective date of this Certificate of Amendment shall be the close of business on December 31, 1998.

THIRD:

The directors of the Corporation adopted resolutions which set forth the foregoing amendment, declared that this amendment was advisable and directed that this amendment be submitted for action by the sole stockholder of the Corporation.

FOURTH:

The amendment was duly approved by the sole stockholder of the Corporation by written consent in lieu of a meeting dated December 29, 1998.

FIFTH:

The foregoing amendment has been duly adopted in accordance with Section 242 of the General Corporation Law of the State of Delaware.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, this Certificate of Amendment is executed by the Secretary/Treasurer of the Corporation in accordance with Section 103 (2) (2) a of the General Corporation Law of the State of Delaware.

Dated: December 29, 1998

INA Bearing Company, Inc.

Name: Timothy Zygmont

Title: Secretary/Treasurer

TRADEMARK **REEL: 1840 FRAME: 0828**

RECORDED: 01/07/1999